
Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

1 ADMSACK12611 KUNAL   TALUKDAR 09-10-2001 JINTU TALUKDAR UR AHSEC 571 Merit

2 ADMSACK14308 RUPJYOTI  SARMA 14-11-2001 ASWINI SARMA UR AHSEC 557 Merit

3 ADMSACK13134 NITUMANI  KALITA 28-04-2002 GOPAL KALITA UR AHSEC 551 Merit

4 ADMSACK13492 ASADUR  RAHMAN 10-12-2002 AZIZUR  RAHMAN UR AHSEC 547 Merit

5 ADMSACK13606 Hridisthita  Das 02-11-2002 Kulen Das UR AHSEC 547 Merit

6 ADMSACK13581 MRIGANKA  MEDHI 17-02-2001 NIRANJAN MEDHI UR AHSEC 544 Merit

7 ADMSACK14037 BARASHA  BARMAN 17-06-2002 NRIPEN CH BARMAN UR CBSE 543 Merit

8 ADMSACK12849 Nishanta  Ray 22-09-2001 Late Raj Kumar Ray OBC-MOBC CBSE 543 Merit

9 ADMSACK13718 RAIDAW  BASUMATARY 04-03-2002 ARGESWAR BASUMATARY ST(P) AHSEC 538 Merit

10 ADMSACK13608 BIKRAMJIT  DEURI 26-07-1999 KUSHAL DEURY UR AHSEC 537 Merit

11 ADMSACK13208 Swrangsar  Basumatary 22-02-2002 Pabitra Basumatary ST(P) AHSEC 535 Merit

12 ADMSACK13614 JYOTIRMOY   CHAUDHURY 10-03-2002 DULAL CHANDRA CHAUDHURY UR AHSEC 534 Merit

13 ADMSACK12175 Suraj  Sarma 11-01-2000 LATE BHABESH SARMA UR AHSEC 534 Merit

14 ADMSACK14179 MAUCHUMI  KALITA 10-06-2002 PHANIDHAR KALITA UR CBSE 533 Merit

15 ADMSACK13153 KAMALDIP  BARMAN 01-01-2003 CHANAKYA BARMAN OBC-MOBC AHSEC 531 Merit

16 ADMSACK14219 Abhigyan  Bayan 02-08-2002 Kajal Bayan UR CBSE 529 Merit

17 ADMSACK14210 BAISHALI  DEKA 04-11-2001 MUNINDRA DEKA UR CBSE 524 Merit

18 ADMSACK13117 JURI  MALAKAR 18-06-2003 PABITRA MALAKAR SC CBSE 524 Merit

19 ADMSACK14112 HIMA  DEKA 05-01-2001 LANKESWAR DEKA SC CBSE 523 Merit

20 ADMSACK13094 SABINA  YESMIN 11-01-2002 GAMIRUDDIN AHMED UR CBSE 523 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

21 ADMSACK13346 Debanga Kashyap Barman 02-01-2002 Gunajit Barman OBC-MOBC AHSEC 519 Merit

22 ADMSACK12865 PARANJIT  THAKURIA 12-11-2001 GAUTAM THAKURIA OBC-MOBC AHSEC 519 Merit

23 ADMSACK13267 JYOTIRAJ  NATH 10-04-2002 SUJIT DEBNATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 515 Merit

24 ADMSACK12536 DHRITIMAN  NATH 19-02-2002 BHABANANDA NATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 501 Merit

25 ADMSACK13016 DIMPEE  TALUKDAR 09-11-2001 MAHESH CH DAS OBC-MOBC CBSE 501 Merit

26 ADMSACK12653 Partha  Pratim Das 10-08-2001 Achyut Ch Das OBC-MOBC AHSEC 500 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

27 ADMSACK14364 PRANAB  MASHAHARY 25-10-2000 MANIK MASHAHARY ST(P) CBSE 521 Merit

28 ADMSACK14161 DIPANJALI  BARO 30-10-2001 PABITRA KR BARO ST(P) CBSE 505 Merit

29 ADMSACK13774 JEET KUMAR BARO 16-01-2002 TAPAN BARO ST(P) AHSEC 471 Merit

30 ADMSACK13152 AJWLI  SWARGIARY 01-11-2001 MILAN SWARGIARY ST(P) AHSEC 456 Merit

BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY

CHEMISTRY MERIT LIST (UNRESERVED CATEGORY), DATE: 07/08/2020

OBC - MOBC

STP



Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

31 ADMSACK12103 SURAJ  TALUKDAR 10-06-2002 GAGAN TALUKDAR SC AHSEC 520 Merit

32 ADMSACK14102 BARAKHINA  DUTTA 30-03-2002 LT CHANDRA KANTA DUTTA SC AHSEC 515 Merit

33 ADMSACK14111 ANJAN  DEKA 05-02-2003 LANKESWAR DEKA SC CBSE 505 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

34 ADMSACK14334 SAMIRAN  SARMA 03-12-2000 SOURABH UR PWD AHSEC 297 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

35 ADMSACK13226 Hiyaparasha  Bhuyan 30-04-2001 Hirendra Kumar Bhuyan UR EC AHSEC 408 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

36 ADMSACK12755 KAUSHIK   KALITA 06-12-2001 MANU RAM KALITA UR EWS AHSEC 517 Merit

37 ADMSACK12852 MAINUDDIN  ALI 05-07-2000 AYNUL HAQUE UR EWS AHSEC 497 Merit

38 ADMSACK12531 RUPASHREE  BARMAN 01-04-2001 BINOD CH BARMAN UR EWS AHSEC 491 Merit

39 ADMSACK14043 PARAG  SARMA 26-07-2001 CHANDAN KR SARMA UR EWS AHSEC 489 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

1 ADMSACK13987 CHINMOY   CHANDAN 10-05-2002 PARAMESWAR BARMAN UR AHSEC 416 Merit

2 ADMSACK11804 JATIN  BORO 05-02-2002 CHABIRANJAN BORO ST(P) AHSEC 399 Merit

3 ADMSACK13054 RAJKAMAL  SARMA 30-06-2001 NITYANANDA SARMA UR AHSEC 380 Merit

4 ADMSACK14248 Nekibur  Rahman 19-08-2001 Mobarak Ali UR AHSEC 324 Merit

5 ADMSACK14300 Gunjan  Kashyap 01-03-2001 Paban Kalita UR AHSEC 319 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

6 ADMSACK13960 JINTU  DEKA 09-07-2001 KAMALESWAR DEKA ST(P) AHSEC 282 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

7 ADMSACK13887 Jubin  Pathak 25-01-2001 Rupam Pathak SC AHSEC 315 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

8 ADMSACK14190 SADDAM  HUSSAIN 07-10-2002 Hazrat Ali UR, ews AHSEC 258 Merit

EWS

BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY

GEOGRAPHY MERIT LIST (UNRESERVED CATEGORY), DATE: 07/08/2020

STP

SC

EWS

SC

PWD

EC



Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

1 ADMSACK14202 PARAG KUMAR TALUKDAR 22-05-2002 RAM CHANDRA TALUKDAR UR CBSE 562 Merit

2 ADMSACK13790 Sima  Kalita 01-08-2002 Surendra Nath Kalita UR AHSEC 553 Merit

3 ADMSACK13743 KANKAN  MEDHI 30-09-2002 HARESWAR MEDHI UR AHSEC 549 Merit

4 ADMSACK12219 SHUBHANKAR  ROHIT BARUAH 03-09-2001 ROHIT BARUAH UR CBSE 548 Merit

5 ADMSACK14001 MADHUMITA  SINGHA 11-08-2002 DHANANJAY SINGHA OBC-MOBC AHSEC 547 Merit

6 ADMSACK14172 SUSWAGATA  DAS 06-02-2000 SAJAL KUMAR DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 541 Merit

7 ADMSACK14219 Abhigyan  Bayan 02-08-2002 Kajal Bayan UR CBSE 537 Merit

8 ADMSACK14037 BARASHA  BARMAN 17-06-2002 NRIPEN CH BARMAN UR CBSE 534 Merit

9 ADMSACK14179 MAUCHUMI  KALITA 10-06-2002 PHANIDHAR KALITA UR CBSE 531 Merit

10 ADMSACK12843 SURAJIT  SARMA 17-01-2002 HITESH SARMA UR AHSEC 525 Merit

11 ADMSACK12498 DEEPJYOTI  SARMA 25-08-2002 PANKAJ LOCHAN SARMA UR AHSEC 522 Merit

12 ADMSACK12808 Chiranjiv  Lahkar 08-08-2002 AMARENDRA LAHKAR UR AHSEC 520 Merit

13 ADMSACK13354 AMIT  MONDAL 13-07-2001 SHAMBHU CHARAN MONDAL SC CBSE 514 Merit

14 ADMSACK14339 UDIT RANJAN SARMA 04-08-2002 NABA KUMAR SARMA UR AHSEC 512 Merit

15 ADMSACK14221 Mrigashree  Ray 22-04-2001 Mihir Kr Ray OBC-MOBC CBSE 511 Merit

16 ADMSACK12747 ARNAB  KALITA 14-07-2001 PRADIP KALITA UR AHSEC 506 Merit

17 ADMSACK13973 ARNAB   KALITA 14-07-2001 PRADIP KALITA UR AHSEC 506 Merit

18 ADMSACK13494 HIMANGSHU  KALITA 07-03-2001 DINESH KALITA UR AHSEC 504 Merit

19 ADMSACK13575 RIDIP  DAS 14-02-2003 KARNADHAR DAS SC AHSEC 504 Merit

20 ADMSACK13996 UPASHANA   NATH 02-12-2000 MAHESWAR NATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 503 Merit

21 ADMSACK13121 SAHIL  NUR RAHMAN 20-04-2002 MAKIBAR RAHMAN UR AHSEC 502 Merit

22 ADMSACK13322 James  Saud 21-08-2002 Bichitra Saud UR AHSEC 501 Merit

23 ADMSACK13525 Chinmoy  Barman 16-06-2001 Abani Kumar Barman UR AHSEC 500 Merit

24 ADMSACK14049 PALLAVI  SHARMA 06-03-2000 KANAK SHARMA UR AHSEC 500 Merit

25 ADMSACK11796 Biku   Rajbongshi 11-02-2003 Nibaran Rajbongshi OBC-MOBC AHSEC 499 Merit

26 ADMSACK13745 NABANITA  KASHYAP 20-12-1999 DHIRENDRA MANDAL SC AHSEC 498 Merit

27 ADMSACK12985 Mukaram  Khan 06-03-2002 Ajijul khan UR AHSEC 494 Merit

28 ADMSACK13272 Koushik  Goswami 31-12-2001 Umesh goswami UR CBSE 493 Merit

29 ADMSACK13643 PRATYUSH PRATIM SARMA 05-01-2003 BRAJENDRA NARAYAN SARMA UR AHSEC 493 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

30 ADMSACK12610 CHANDAMITA  CHOUDHURY 02-12-2001 DHIRENDRA NARAYAN CHOUDHURYOBC-MOBC AHSEC 481 Merit

31 ADMSACK12399 KAUSHIK  DAS 28-12-2001 DHARMESWAR DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 477 Merit

32 ADMSACK12507 PRIYANKA   PAUL 06-01-2002 PALAN PAUL OBC-MOBC AHSEC 475 Merit

OBC -MOBC

BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY

MATHEMATICS MERIT LIST (UNRESERVED CATEGORY), DATE: 07/08/2020



Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

33 ADMSACK13664 Rashmi  Raychoudhury 04-02-2002 RABIN RAYCHOUDHURY OBC-MOBC CBSE 474 Merit

34 ADMSACK12186 JAYSHREE  DAS 22-11-2001 BIBEKANANDA DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 456 Merit

35 ADMSACK12295 DHINA  NATH 05-07-2001 SANTOSH KUMAR NATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 444 Merit

36 ADMSACK12260 MANOJ KUMAR NATH 30-10-2002 UTPAL NATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 443 Merit

37 ADMSACK12818 MINTU  BEZBARUAH 05-06-2002 JATIN SEAL OBC-MOBC AHSEC 438 Merit

38 ADMSACK13120 PRANAB PRAJJAL DEVANATH 29-03-2002 KAILASH KUMAR NATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 432 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

39 ADMSACK13006 PRANJIT  RABHA 22-03-2002 ANIL RABHA ST(P) AHSEC 474 Merit

40 ADMSACK13714 DULU  BASUMATARY 01-01-2002 DWIPEN BASUMATARY ST(P) AHSEC 435 Merit

41 ADMSACK12036 PARAG  BASUMATARY 12-08-2002 RABINJEET BASUMATARY ST(P) AHSEC 430 Merit

42 ADMSACK12479 Gyandip   Daimary 07-08-2001 Pabitra kumar Daimary ST(P) AHSEC 412 Merit

43 ADMSACK13231 UMESH  BASUMATARY 27-12-2002 NIL KANTA BASUMATARY ST(P) AHSEC 403 Merit

44 ADMSACK12049 KHWRWMSAR  BASUMATARY 10-02-2002 KHARGESWAR BASUMATARY ST(P) AHSEC 401 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

45 ADMSACK12643 KAMAL  MAZUMDAR 13-06-2002 GOPAL MAZUMDAR SC AHSEC 491 Merit

46 ADMSACK13812 GAURAB  DAS 07-11-2000 BANIKANTA DAS SC AHSEC 473 Merit

47 ADMSACK12070 PARTHA  PRATIM DAS 29-11-2002 BINOD CHANDRA DAS SC AHSEC 469 Merit

48 ADMSACK14320 BIKI  DAS 16-10-2000 KABIR KRISHNA DAS SC AHSEC 465 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

49 ADMSACK14050 Himshikhar  Kashyap 20-10-2001 Dinesh Chandra Sarma UR, EC CBSE 457 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

50 ADMSACK14043 PARAG  SARMA 26-07-2001 CHANDAN KR SARMA UR, EWS AHSEC 490 Merit

51 ADMSACK12896 Debanga  Talukdar 01-02-2003 Kantheswar Talukdar UR, EWS AHSEC 455 Merit

52 ADMSACK13967 DEBARSHI  MEDHI 01-02-2003 LATE  RIPUNJOY MEDHI UR, EWS AHSEC 450 Merit

53 ADMSACK12679 Sanidul   Ali 06-09-2002 Mamud ali UR, EWS AHSEC 386 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

1 ADMSACK13284 ABINASH  TAHBILDAR 31-05-2001 MAHANANDA TAHBILDAR UR AHSEC 559 Merit

2 ADMSACK13547 SAURAV  KALITA 29-09-2002 CHATRADHAR KALITA UR AHSEC 556 Merit

3 ADMSACK13743 KANKAN  MEDHI 30-09-2002 HARESWAR MEDHI UR AHSEC 552 Merit

STP

SC

EC

EWS

BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY

PHYSICS MERIT LIST (UNRESERVED CATEGORY), DATE: 07/08/2020



4 ADMSACK13134 NITUMANI  KALITA 28-04-2002 GOPAL KALITA UR AHSEC 547 Merit

5 ADMSACK13718 RAIDAW  BASUMATARY 04-03-2002 ARGESWAR BASUMATARY ST(P) AHSEC 546 Merit

6 ADMSACK12219 SHUBHANKAR  ROHIT BARUAH 03-09-2001 ROHIT BARUAH UR CBSE 544 Merit

7 ADMSACK13153 KAMALDIP  BARMAN 01-01-2003 CHANAKYA BARMAN OBC-MOBC AHSEC 539 Merit

8 ADMSACK13614 JYOTIRMOY   CHAUDHURY 10-03-2002 DULAL CHANDRA CHAUDHURY UR AHSEC 537 Merit

9 ADMSACK13059 RUPJYOTI  THAKURIA 23-11-2000 KHAGENDRA NATH THAKURIA UR AHSEC 532 Merit

10 ADMSACK12175 Suraj  Sarma 11-01-2000 LATE BHABESH SARMA UR AHSEC 532 Merit

11 ADMSACK12843 SURAJIT  SARMA 17-01-2002 HITESH SARMA UR AHSEC 531 Merit

12 ADMSACK12014 BHRIGU   DAS 05-10-2000 JADAB DAS OBC-MOBC CBSE 530 Merit

13 ADMSACK13346 Debanga Kashyap Barman 02-01-2002 Gunajit Barman OBC-MOBC AHSEC 528 Merit

14 ADMSACK14172 SUSWAGATA  DAS 06-02-2000 SAJAL KUMAR DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 528 Merit

15 ADMSACK11755 Bikash  Patgiri 13-02-2001 Pankaj Kumar Patgiri UR AHSEC 525 Merit

16 ADMSACK12333 NAMRATA  DAS 04-10-2000 JOYDEV DAS UR AHSEC 523 Merit

17 ADMSACK12865 PARANJIT  THAKURIA 12-11-2001 GAUTAM THAKURIA OBC-MOBC AHSEC 522 Merit

18 ADMSACK13267 JYOTIRAJ  NATH 10-04-2002 SUJIT DEBNATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 521 Merit

19 ADMSACK14102 BARAKHINA  DUTTA 30-03-2002 LT CHANDRA KANTA DUTTA SC AHSEC 519 Merit

20 ADMSACK11903 MADHUMITA  PAUL 16-02-2002 MAHADEV PAUL OBC-MOBC AHSEC 519 Merit

21 ADMSACK12103 SURAJ  TALUKDAR 10-06-2002 GAGAN TALUKDAR SC AHSEC 519 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

22 ADMSACK12961 JUMI  DAS 07-11-2001 TARINI MOHAN DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 509 Merit

23 ADMSACK12536 DHRITIMAN  NATH 19-02-2002 BHABANANDA NATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 506 Merit

24 ADMSACK12399 KAUSHIK  DAS 28-12-2001 DHARMESWAR DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 501 Merit

25 ADMSACK13490 AYAN  THAKURIA 07-01-2002 CHAKRADHAR THAKURIA OBC-MOBC AHSEC 499 Merit

26 ADMSACK11796 Biku   Rajbongshi 11-02-2003 Nibaran Rajbongshi OBC-MOBC AHSEC 499 Merit

27 ADMSACK12021 CHIRANJIBEE  GHOSH 08-04-2002 CHANDAN KUMAR GHOSH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 493 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

28 ADMSACK13774 JEET KUMAR BARO 16-01-2002 TAPAN BARO ST(P) AHSEC 465 Merit

29 ADMSACK12018 JWANGSHAR   BORO 15-01-2002 SANJIT BORO ST(P) AHSEC 464 Merit

30 ADMSACK13714 DULU  BASUMATARY 01-01-2002 DWIPEN BASUMATARY ST(P) AHSEC 444 Merit

31 ADMSACK12185 Doli  Das 29-05-2001 Pradip Kumar Das ST(P) AHSEC 428 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

32 ADMSACK12874 ARBITA  DAS 16-10-2001 TIKENDRA NATH DAS SC AHSEC 506 Merit

33 ADMSACK13575 RIDIP  DAS 14-02-2003 KARNADHAR DAS SC AHSEC 503 Merit

34 ADMSACK12128 Rituballab  Deka 27-04-2002 Prabhat Chandra Deka SC AHSEC 482 Merit

OBC-MOBC

STP

SC



Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

35 ADMSACK14050 Himshikhar  Kashyap 20-10-2001 Dinesh Chandra Sarma UR, EC CBSE 462 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

36 ADMSACK14339 UDIT RANJAN SARMA 04-08-2002 NABA KUMAR SARMA UR EWS AHSEC 518 Merit

37 ADMSACK13973 ARNAB   KALITA 14-07-2001 PRADIP KALITA UR EWS AHSEC 505 Merit

38 ADMSACK12852 MAINUDDIN  ALI 05-07-2000 AYNUL HAQUE UR EWS AHSEC 498 Merit

39 ADMSACK12765 DHRUBA JYOTI SARMA 08-03-2002 SAROJ KUMAR SARMA UR EWS AHSEC 469 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

40 ADMSACK14334 SAMIRAN SARMA 03-12-2000 SOURABH UR AHSEC 287 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

1 ADMSACK13816 DITIMANI  PATGIRI 15-08-2000 GADADHAR PATGIRI UR AHSEC 423 Merit

2 ADMSACK14049 PALLAVI  SHARMA 06-03-2000 KANAK SHARMA UR AHSEC 414 Merit

3 ADMSACK13680 RASHMI  RAYCHOUDHURY 04-02-2002 RABIN RAYCHOUDHURY OBC-MOBC CBSE 399 Merit

4 ADMSACK14375 Nishita  Misra 15-03-2002 Satyendra Kumar Misra UR AHSEC 390 Merit

5 ADMSACK13968 SHAMIMAH   FARHIN 24-03-2001 DR NURUL ISLAM UR CBSE 386.3 Merit

6 ADMSACK14391 JURISMITA  BHUYAN 07-10-2001 DIPAK BHUYAN UR AHSEC 365 Merit

7 ADMSACK14140 Inamul  Hasan 15-03-2001 Taizuddin Ahmed UR AHSEC 354 Merit

8 ADMSACK13417 ANAMIKA  RAY 10-05-2002 NIBARAN RAY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 348 Merit

9 ADMSACK12171 CHIRANJIB  TALUKDAR 07-05-2002 DAMODAR TALUKDAR UR AHSEC 327 Merit

10 ADMSACK14248 Nekibur  Rahman 19-08-2001 Mobarak Ali UR AHSEC 324 Merit

11 ADMSACK12858 JUMAN  DAS 11-07-2002 AJIT KR DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 318 Merit

12 ADMSACK14188 Manab Jyoti Singha 20-05-2002 Khajendra Singha OBC-MOBC AHSEC 318 Merit

13 ADMSACK14040 SHILPI SHIKHA BORAH 19-09-2002 ROBINDRA BORAH SC AHSEC 309 Merit

14 ADMSACK11922 MADHURJYA   KALITA 27-02-2002 GANESH KALITA UR AHSEC 291 Merit

15 ADMSACK12133 NIKU MANI KALITA 07-07-2002 Goutam Kalita UR AHSEC 288 Merit

16 ADMSACK12517 MINARVA  DAS 03-10-2002 TUSAR DAS UR AHSEC 285 Merit

17 ADMSACK12100 hrishikesh  das 03-08-2002 rabindra nath das UR AHSEC 284 Merit

18 ADMSACK13954 MOUSUMI  CHOUDHURY 07-09-2002 LOHIT CHANDRA  CHOUDHURY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 282 Merit

19 ADMSACK14150 Manash  Pratim Barman 07-09-2002 Nagen Barman UR AHSEC 281 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

20 ADMSACK12720 NISHANTA  DAS 01-01-2003 HAREKRISHNA DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 276 Merit

BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY

STATISTICS MERIT LIST (UNRESERVED CATEGORY), DATE: 07/08/2020

OBC - MOBC

EC

EWS

PWD



21 ADMSACK13856 Dipanjali   Ray 20-01-2002 Late khanindra Ray OBC-MOBC AHSEC 264 Merit

22 ADMSACK12126 Pradip  Rai 04-01-2002 Pratap Rai OBC-MOBC AHSEC 263 Merit

23 ADMSACK11907 Kalpa Jyoti Das 03-12-2001 Ajit Kumar Das OBC-MOBC AHSEC 259 Merit

24 ADMSACK12369 MRIGANGA  DAS 09-02-2001 MANJIT DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 254 Merit

25 ADMSACK11767 Pankaj  Pathak 01-02-2001 Phalin Pathak OBC-MOBC AHSEC 248 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

1 ADMSACK12611 KUNAL   TALUKDAR 09-10-2001 JINTU TALUKDAR UR AHSEC 571 Merit

2 ADMSACK12845 DUBARI  BAYAN 23-03-2002 ASWINI BAYAN UR CBSE 558 Merit

3 ADMSACK14308 RUPJYOTI  SARMA 14-11-2001 ASWINI SARMA UR AHSEC 551 Merit

4 ADMSACK13492 ASADUR  RAHMAN 10-12-2002 AZIZUR  RAHMAN UR AHSEC 549 Merit

5 ADMSACK13581 MRIGANKA  MEDHI 17-02-2001 NIRANJAN MEDHI UR AHSEC 545 Merit

6 ADMSACK13608 BIKRAMJIT  DEURI 26-07-1999 KUSHAL DEURY UR AHSEC 544 Merit

7 ADMSACK12849 Nishanta  Ray 22-09-2001 Late Raj Kumar Ray OBC-MOBC CBSE 540 Merit

8 ADMSACK13984 PRITAM  SAHA 02-12-1999 PULAK SAHA OBC-MOBC AHSEC 529 Merit

9 ADMSACK14210 BAISHALI  DEKA 04-11-2001 MUNINDRA DEKA UR CBSE 528 Merit

10 ADMSACK13117 JURI  MALAKAR 18-06-2003 PABITRA MALAKAR SC CBSE 528 Merit

11 ADMSACK14079 PARNALI  DAS 11-03-2002 SUNIL DAS UR CBSE 527 Merit

12 ADMSACK14112 HIMA  DEKA 05-01-2001 LANKESWAR DEKA SC CBSE 523 Merit

13 ADMSACK13416 PARVISH   RAJA 02-01-2002 RAHIM ALI UR CBSE 522 Merit

14 ADMSACK13073 KARANJIT  MAZUMDAR 01-06-2002 RATAN KUMAR MAZUMDAR UR AHSEC 521 Merit

15 ADMSACK13813 KARANJIT  MAZUMDAR 01-06-2002 RATAN KUMAR MAZUMDAR UR AHSEC 521 Merit

16 ADMSACK13816 DITIMANI  PATGIRI 15-08-2000 GADADHAR PATGIRI UR AHSEC 517 Merit

17 ADMSACK14196 DIPANJALI  BARO 30-10-2001 PABITRA KR BARO ST(P) CBSE 515 Merit

18 ADMSACK13490 AYAN  THAKURIA 07-01-2002 CHAKRADHAR THAKURIA OBC-MOBC AHSEC 514 Merit

19 ADMSACK14165 NEHA  KAUSHIK 08-08-2000 JATINDRA KUMAR SARMA UR AHSEC 514 Merit

20 ADMSACK14155 Bedanta  Pratim Medhi 05-01-2002 Dwijendra Narayan Medhi UR AHSEC 513 Merit

21 ADMSACK12146 Chimanta  Das 31-07-2003 Chandan Das OBC-MOBC CBSE 510 Merit

22 ADMSACK14346 SAURAV  HALOI 19-07-2000 NARAYAN HALOI SC AHSEC 510 Merit

23 ADMSACK12920 CHAMPAK  KALITA 05-01-2003 BHUPEN KALITA UR AHSEC 508 Merit

24 ADMSACK13917 DEBARSHI   SARMA 13-03-2002 DHRUBA SARMA UR AHSEC 508 Merit

25 ADMSACK13969 Kritartha   Talukdar 25-06-2001 Bhupen Talukdar UR AHSEC 506 Merit

26 ADMSACK13895 RUPJYOTI  DAS 05-12-2000 LATE KHAGENDRA MOHAN DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 506 Merit

27 ADMSACK12367 BISHAL  DHAR 22-07-2002 BABUL DHAR UR CBSE 505.5 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY

ZOOLOGY MERIT LIST (UNRESERVED CATEGORY), DATE: 07/08/2020

OBC-MOBC



28 ADMSACK13996 UPASHANA   NATH 02-12-2000 MAHESWAR NATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 505 Merit

29 ADMSACK13016 DIMPEE  TALUKDAR 09-11-2001 MAHESH CH DAS OBC-MOBC CBSE 497 Merit

30 ADMSACK13981 Santanu  Barman 07-11-2001 Malendra Barman OBC-MOBC AHSEC 496 Merit

31 ADMSACK13370 NITUL  ROY 13-09-2002 PRABHAT ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 491 Merit

32 ADMSACK14114 PRIYANKA  DAS 12-02-2002 PHULEN DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 490 Merit

33 ADMSACK14197 ASKINAS   HEMBROM 04-07-2001 DANIEL HEMBROM OBC-MOBC CBSE 484 Merit

34 ADMSACK13215 DIBYAJYOTI  DAS 05-08-2002 MAHADEV DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 483 Merit

35 ADMSACK13446 RIMJHIM  BARMAN 24-08-2001 SHAILENDRA BARMAN OBC-MOBC AHSEC 478 Merit

36 ADMSACK12802 JUPITARA  BARMAN 18-04-2001 GOBINDA BARMAN OBC-MOBC AHSEC 472 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

37 ADMSACK13901 HIMASHRI  SARANIA 04-04-2001 ARUP KR SARANIA ST(P) AHSEC 500 Merit

38 ADMSACK12362 ANJALU  BRAHMA 02-02-2001 LT DIPTA BRAHMA ST(P) CBSE 479 Merit

39 ADMSACK13221 Gitanjali   Owary 05-08-2001 Hareswar owary ST(P) AHSEC 469 Merit

40 ADMSACK13152 AJWLI  SWARGIARY 01-11-2001 MILAN SWARGIARY ST(P) AHSEC 464 Merit

41 ADMSACK13999 PRABAL  BORO 29-09-2002 MADHU RAM BORO ST(P) CBSE 453 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

42 ADMSACK13439 DIPAK KR RAJAK 07-05-2002 LATE VISHWA NATH RAJAK SC CBSE 503 Merit

43 ADMSACK14111 ANJAN  DEKA 05-02-2003 LANKESWAR DEKA SC CBSE 500 Merit

44 ADMSACK12128 Rituballab  Deka 27-04-2002 Prabhat Chandra Deka SC AHSEC 484 Merit

45 ADMSACK13963 HIMANKAR  DAS 25-03-2002 BIPIN CHANDRA DAS SC AHSEC 483 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

46 ADMSACK13305 JENIL ASHIQUE IKBAL 01-02-2003 JOYNUR ALI UR, PWD AHSEC 446 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

47 ADMSACK14379 Abhijit  Talukdar 18-10-2002 Ajit Talukdar UR, EC CBSE 432 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

48 ADMSACK13946 MAINUDDIN  ALI 05-07-2000 AYNUL HAQUE UR, EWS AHSEC 496 Merit

49 ADMSACK12110 Barasha  Deka 08-08-2002 Hemen Deka UR, EWS AHSEC 470 Merit

50 ADMSACK13464 PARASH  TALUKDAR 15-10-2001 LIPU TALUKDAR UR, EWS AHSEC 470 Merit

51 ADMSACK13591 KABYASHREE  DAS 15-11-2000 NABA KUMAR DAS UR, EWS AHSEC 437 Merit

52 ADMSACK11919 Moquibul  Hassan 01-03-2000 Abdul Barek Ahmed UR, EWS AHSEC 425 Merit

PWD

EC

EWS

STP

SC



Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

1 ADMSACK12845 DUBARI  BAYAN 23-03-2002 ASWINI BAYAN UR CBSE 558 Merit

2 ADMSACK13984 PRITAM  SAHA 02-12-1999 PULAK SAHA OBC-MOBC AHSEC 529 Merit

3 ADMSACK12498 DEEPJYOTI  SARMA 25-08-2002 PANKAJ LOCHAN SARMA UR AHSEC 526 Merit

4 ADMSACK13416 PARVISH   RAJA 02-01-2002 RAHIM ALI UR CBSC 522 Merit

5 ADMSACK14161 DIPANJALI  BARO 30-10-2001 PABITRA KR BARO ST(P) CBSE 521 Merit

6 ADMSACK14165 NEHA  KAUSHIK 08-08-2000 JATINDRA KUMAR SARMA UR AHSEC 514 Merit

7 ADMSACK12146 Chimanta  Das 31-07-2003 Chandan Das OBC-MOBC CBSE 510 Merit

8 ADMSACK13439 DIPAK KR RAJAK 07-05-2002 LATE VISHWA NATH RAJAK SC CBSE 503 Merit

9 ADMSACK13901 HIMASHRI  SARANIA 04-04-2001 ARUP KR SARANIA ST(P) AHSEC 500 Merit

10 ADMSACK14338 GAURAV  BARMAN 25-05-2001 Dilip Kumar Barman UR CISCE 497 Merit

11 ADMSACK13249 HIYA MONI  PATOWARY 22-07-2001 JAGAJIT PATOWARY UR CBSE 497 Merit

12 ADMSACK13946 MAINUDDIN  ALI 05-07-2000 AYNUL HAQUE UR AHSEC 496 Merit

13 ADMSACK13942 AHMED JADID AL AMAN 17-10-2000 AYNUL HAQUE UR AHSEC 494 Merit

14 ADMSACK13370 NITUL  ROY 13-09-2002 PRABHAT ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 491 Merit

15 ADMSACK14114 PRIYANKA  DAS 12-02-2002 PHULEN DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 490 Merit

16 ADMSACK13910 BHABNA  MAHANTA 07-06-2001 PRADIP MAHANTA UR AHSEC 481 Merit

17 ADMSACK12362 ANJALU  BRAHMA 02-02-2001 LT DIPTA BRAHMA ST(P) CBSE 479 Merit

18 ADMSACK14121 DEBASISH  DEKA 29-10-2001 PRANAB DEKA UR AHSEC 476 Merit

19 ADMSACK14378 Dipanwita Barman 2002-02-16 Jyotish Ch Barman UR AHSEC 472 Merit

20 ADMSACK12802 JUPITARA BARMAN 2001-04-18 GOBINDA BARMAN OBC-MOBC AHSEC 472 Merit

21 ADMSACK13876 ABHIJIT DAS 2001-03-18 MANORANJAN DAS SC AHSEC 471 Merit

22 ADMSACK12471 HIMJIT BHARALI 2002-01-07 HIMANGSHU BHARALI SC AHSEC 471 Merit

23 ADMSACK13907 DEBASISH KALITA 2001-02-06 JITEN KALITA UR AHSEC 470 Merit

24 ADMSACK13846 Rashmi  Subba 2003-01-06 Late Suklal Subba OBC-MOBC AHSEC 470 Merit

25 ADMSACK12018 JWANGSHAR  BORO 2002-01-15 SANJIT BORO ST(P) AHSEC 469 Merit

26 ADMSACK14255 TAPAN DAHAL 2001-05-08 MATRIKA DAHAL OBC-MOBC AHSEC 469 Merit

27 ADMSACK13103 LATASHA TALUKDAR 1999-12-01 JATIN TALUKDAR UR AHSEC 468 Merit

28 ADMSACK14138 bhaskar narayan choudhury 2002-02-19 late tapan kumar choudhury UR AHSEC 467 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

29 ADMSACK13096 Nita Rani Toppo 17-03-2001 Thomas Toppo OBC-MOBC AHSEC 464 Merit

30 ADMSACK13912 MANAS PRATIM NATH 23-06-2002 SURJYA KANTA NATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 445 Merit

31 ADMSACK13160 SATABDI  RAJBONGSHI 03-05-2001 NIRANJAN RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC AHSEC 443 Merit

32 ADMSACK13036 Durlav Jyoti Das 12-07-2001 Munindra nath das OBC-MOBC AHSEC 435 Merit
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33 ADMSACK13493 Pranjit  Baruah 04-05-2001 Nalit Baruah OBC-MOBC CBSE 426 Merit

34 ADMSACK12127 kousik  koch 25-03-2000 Dipak das OBC-MOBC AHSEC 422 Merit

35 ADMSACK13619 BANTI  NATH 01-01-2003 GHANASHYAM NATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 421 Merit

36 ADMSACK14277 TAMANNA   DAS 28-07-2001 SONESWAR DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 417 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

37 ADMSACK13999 PRABAL  BORO 29-09-2002 MADHU RAM BORO ST(P) CBSE 453 Merit

38 ADMSACK12668 Manoj  Goyari 22-01-2002 PRAFULLA GOYARI ST(P) AHSEC 452 Merit

39 ADMSACK12286 JAYA  SWARGIARY 30-08-2001 CHAKRADHAR SWARGIARY ST(P) AHSEC 450 Merit

40 ADMSACK11793 HEMANTA  BASUMATARY 24-02-2002 CHANDICHARAN BASUMATARY ST(P) AHSEC 442 Merit

41 ADMSACK13362 UTPAL  MADAHI 29-06-2000 MUKUNDA MADAHI ST(P) AHSEC 439 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

42 ADMSACK13873 GITARTHA  MEDHI 24-10-2002 JATINDRA NATH MEDHI SC AHSEC 449 Merit

43 ADMSACK13768 CHANDASMITA SN DAS 08-12-2001 SOMNATH DAS SC AHSEC 448 Merit

44 ADMSACK12437 BHASKAR  PATHAK 09-02-2002 PRABHAT PATHAK SC AHSEC 441 Merit

45 ADMSACK12725 SUMAN  DAS 23-11-2002 NABIN DAS SC AHSEC 433 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

46 ADMSACK12600 BIPAN JYOTI MEDHI 16-12-2001 SANATAN MEDHI UR, PWD AHSEC 375 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

47 ADMSACK14379 Abhijit  Talukdar 18-10-2002 Ajit Talukdar UR, EC CBSE 432 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

48 ADMSACK11919 Moquibul  Hassan 01-03-2000 Abdul Barek Ahmed UR, EWS AHSEC 425 Merit

49 ADMSACK14226 MAYURI  ROYMEDHI 23-02-2002 BRAJEN ROYMEDHI UR, EWS AHSEC 422 Merit

50 ADMSACK12245 MOUSUMI  DEKA 01-03-2002 SATYA DEKA UR, EWS AHSEC 415 Merit

51 ADMSACK13671 RAHUL  SARMA 02-02-2003 ATUL SARMA UR, EWS AHSEC 413 Merit

52 ADMSACK14381 DEEPSIKHA   TALUKDAR 25-12-2001 PRASANTA TALUKDAR UR, EWS AHSEC 408 Merit
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